1
4
.0
7
.2
0
1

P I 8 5 — —
see Tables 1, 2  page 2
Ordering codes
Examples of ordering codes:
PI85-012DC-00LD	 interface relay PI85, which consists of: relay RM85 with coil 12 V DC, grey plug-in
socket GZM80 (screw terminals), signalling / protecting module M41G (version LD:
L - LED green, D - diode, polarization N: +A1/-A2), retainer / retractor clip GZT80-0040
(plastic), white description plate GZT80-0035
PI85-230AC-00LV	 interface relay PI85, which consists of: relay RM85 with coil 24 V AC 50/60 Hz, grey
plug-in socket GZM80 (screw terminals), signalling / protecting module M91G (version
LV: L - LED green, V - varistor), retainer / retractor clip GZT80-0040 (plastic), white
description plate GZT80-0035
Type Signalling / protecting moduleCoil code
PRECAUTIONS:
1. Ensure that the parameters of the product described in its specification provide a safety margin for the appropriate operation of the device or system and never use
the product in circumstances which exceed the parameters of the product. 2. Never touch any live parts of the device. 3. Ensure that the product has been connected
correctly. An incorrect connection may cause malfunction, excessive heating or risk of fire. 4. In case of any risk of any serious material loss or death or injuries
of humans or animals, the devices or systems shall be designed so to equip them with double safety system to guarantee their reliable operation.
1
4
.0
7
.2
0
1
4
Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.pl
5
 Interconnection strips ZGGZ80
❶ Interface relay PI84 (PI85) is offered as a set: plug-in socket GZT80 or GZM80 + miniature relay RM84
(RM85) + signalling / protecting module type M... + retainer / retractor clip GZT80-0040 + description plate
GZT80-0035.  ❷ Also versions RM87. sensitive
Relays
for plug-in sockets
RM84, RM85, RM85 inrush,
RM85 105 °C sensitive,
RMB841, RMB851,
RM87L ❷, RM87P ❷,
RM87N ❷
RM96 1 CO
Plug-in
sockets
GZT80
GZM80
GZS80
GZT92
GZM92
GZS92
ES 32
Interface
relays ❶
PI84-...-M..G (RM84 + GZT80)
PI84-...-00L. (RM84 + GZM80)
PI85-...-M..G (RM85 + GZT80)
PI85-...-00L.  (RM85 + GZM80)
 Interconnection strip ZGGZ80
• designed for the co-operation with plug-in sockets
of miniature relays and with interface relays
PI84 and PI85, which are equipped with screw